2017-18 KANSAS CITY CHIEFS SCHEDULE

PRESEASON SCHEDULE

WK DATE OPPONENT TIME (ET) TV RESULT
1 Fri, Aug 11 vs San Francisco  9:00 PM
2 Sat, Aug 19 @ Cincinnati 7:00 PM
3 Fri, Aug 25 @ Seattle 8:00 PM
4 Thu, Aug31  vs Tennessee 8:30 PM

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT TIME (ET) TV

Thu, Sep 7 @ New England 8:30 PM NBC

Sun, Sep 17 vs Philadelphia 1:00 PM FOX

Sun, Sep 24 @ LA Chargers 4:25 PM CBS

Mon, Oct 2 vs Washington 8:30 PM ESPN/WatchespN
Sun, Oct 8 @ Houston 8:30 PM NBC

Sun, Oct 15 vs Pittsburgh 4:25 PM CBS

Thu, Oct 19 @ Oakland 8:25 PM CBS

Mon, Oct 30 vs Denver 8:30 PM ESPN/watchEsPN
Sun, Nov 5 @ Dallas 4:25 PM CBS

BYE WEEK

Sun, Nov 19 @ NY Giants 1:00 PM CBS

Sun, Nov 26 vs Buffalo 1:00 PM CBS

Sun, Dec 3 @ NY Jets 1:00 PM CBS

Sun, Dec 10 vs Oakland 1:00 PM CBS

Sat, Dec 16 vs LA Chargers 8:25 PM NFL

Sun, Dec 24 vs Miami 1:00 PM CBS

Sun, Dec 31 @ Denver 4:25 PM CBS

templatetrove.com

=
=

O 0 N QN Ul W W N -

U —
_—O

e
[\®]

[
W

[a—Y
S

[
9) |

[
=)

[
N




